
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 14 November 2020

P 4/5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLACK DAKOTA Weighted points score RIC, 06/11/2020, R9, P 4P 1P 6M 4/1/2R. Polidano 453321 14/9139

 2 LIL VUITTON Last start winner GAR, 07/11/2020, R11, P 1P 7P 2P 5/3P. Roderick 517387 2/1173

 3 HALCYON LIFE Last start placegetter GAR, 07/11/2020, R12, P 3P 5P 3P 5/3C. Furner 496963 2/1168

 4 ROLL ON ONE Last start placegetter GAR, 06/11/2020, R12, P 2P 1P (FEL)P 5/2J. Porter 526348 3/2165

 5 CHARLOTTE'S GIFT Last start placegetter GAR, 07/11/2020, R11, P 2P 8P 7P 5/4L. Masterson 490562 1/090

 6 GUNNEDAH GIRL 1 Weighted points score TAM, 10/10/2020, R9, Y 6Y 7P 1P 5/2W. Marmara 525627 5/2233

 7 ANUBIS PARTY Weighted points score GAR, 06/11/2020, R10, P 6P 2P 2P 5/1I. Darcey 488076 7/6189

 8 LIZ'S SNIPER 1 Weighted points score GUN, 29/10/2020, R6, P 7P 2Y 6Y 5/1W. Marmara 498259 6/3176

 9 PEGASUS PAL 1 Weighted points score KEM, 07/11/2020, R6, Y 4Y 7P 4P 5/3G. Kelly 497001 7/1145

 10 TRISCHKA Weighted points score RIC, 30/10/2020, R4, P 6P 5P 2P 5/4R. Maitland 523277 1/0129

 11 MINI BAKER Weighted points score GAR, 06/11/2020, R4, P 6P 3P 7P 5/4R. Groizard Jnr 508173 1/0126

 12 ONE FOXY MISSILE Weighted points score GAR, 24/10/2020, R5, P 6P 5P 2P 5/1S. Brown 488616 5/4114

 13 APACHE HEART Weighted points score GAR, 14/03/2020, R11, P 8P 8P (FEL)P 5/4T. Miller 498352 1/0111

 14 TYPHOON NELLIE Weighted points score GAR, 07/11/2020, R11, P 7P 1P 5/4K. Sills 529808 1/0105

 15 IKORA BALE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2020, R4, P (FEL)P 2P (FEL)Y 5/2J. Carter 499094 3/2102

 16 MINDIE Weighted points score GAR, 07/11/2020, R11, P 6P 2P 8P 5/4B. Sloan 497199 1/099

 17 LAD FROM BUNNAN Weighted points score MUS, 25/10/2020, R6, Y 6Y 7Y 7Y 5/4K. Smith 521230 1/088

 18 SUMMER SOPHIE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 06/11/2020, R8, P 8P 6P 8P 5/4R. Polidano 520641 1/078

 19 LUCY'S BEAR 1 Weighted points score GUN, 29/10/2020, R9, P 7P 5Y 4Y 5/3W. Marmara 498236 2/173

 20 FAR FETCHED 1 Weighted points score KEM, 07/11/2020, R3, Y 4Y 4P 8P 5/3J. Carter 497439 4/170
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 14 November 2020

P 5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LIL VUITTON Last start winner GAR, 07/11/2020, R11, P 1P 7P 2P 5/3P. Roderick 517387 2/1173

 2 HALCYON LIFE Last start placegetter GAR, 07/11/2020, R12, P 3P 5P 3P 5/3C. Furner 496963 2/1168

 3 ROLL ON ONE Last start placegetter GAR, 06/11/2020, R12, P 2P 1P (FEL)P 5/2J. Porter 526348 3/2165

 4 CHARLOTTE'S GIFT Last start placegetter GAR, 07/11/2020, R11, P 2P 8P 7P 5/4L. Masterson 490562 1/090

 5 GUNNEDAH GIRL 1 Weighted points score TAM, 10/10/2020, R9, Y 6Y 7P 1P 5/2W. Marmara 525627 5/2233

 6 ANUBIS PARTY Weighted points score GAR, 06/11/2020, R10, P 6P 2P 2P 5/1I. Darcey 488076 7/6189

 7 LIZ'S SNIPER 1 Weighted points score GUN, 29/10/2020, R6, P 7P 2Y 6Y 5/1W. Marmara 498259 6/3176

 8 PEGASUS PAL 1 Weighted points score KEM, 07/11/2020, R6, Y 4Y 7P 4P 5/3G. Kelly 497001 7/1145

 9 TRISCHKA Weighted points score RIC, 30/10/2020, R4, P 6P 5P 2P 5/4R. Maitland 523277 1/0129

 10 MINI BAKER Weighted points score GAR, 06/11/2020, R4, P 6P 3P 7P 5/4R. Groizard Jnr 508173 1/0126

 11 ONE FOXY MISSILE Weighted points score GAR, 24/10/2020, R5, P 6P 5P 2P 5/1S. Brown 488616 5/4114

 12 APACHE HEART Weighted points score GAR, 14/03/2020, R11, P 8P 8P (FEL)P 5/4T. Miller 498352 1/0111

 13 TYPHOON NELLIE Weighted points score GAR, 07/11/2020, R11, P 7P 1P 5/4K. Sills 529808 1/0105

 14 IKORA BALE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2020, R4, P (FEL)P 2P (FEL)Y 5/2J. Carter 499094 3/2102

 15 MINDIE Weighted points score GAR, 07/11/2020, R11, P 6P 2P 8P 5/4B. Sloan 497199 1/099

 16 LAD FROM BUNNAN Weighted points score MUS, 25/10/2020, R6, Y 6Y 7Y 7Y 5/4K. Smith 521230 1/088

 17 SUMMER SOPHIE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 06/11/2020, R8, P 8P 6P 8P 5/4R. Polidano 520641 1/078

 18 LUCY'S BEAR 1 Weighted points score GUN, 29/10/2020, R9, P 7P 5Y 4Y 5/3W. Marmara 498236 2/173

 19 FAR FETCHED 1 Weighted points score KEM, 07/11/2020, R3, Y 4Y 4P 8P 5/3J. Carter 497439 4/170
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 14 November 2020

P MDN 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 AMERICAN SON Last start placegetter GAR, 07/11/2020, R4, P 2P M/1R. Walters 528308 0/0134

 2 ASTON MADISON 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 09/10/2020, R1, P 3P 4Y 7P M/1G. Kelly 520918 0/070

 3 TINY LLAMA First start M/1L. Grimwood 532320 0/00

 4 SOUR APPLE 1 First start M/1M. Munn 531448 0/00

 5 WALK NOT RUN Unplaced after 1 start GOS, 07/11/2020, R1, Y 4Y (FEL)P M/1D. Tolmie 532269 0/058

 6 SHAFTED Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 06/11/2020, R2, P 5P M/1J. Porter 532397 0/050

 7 HONEY MULWEE 2 Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 30/10/2020, R1, P 6P M/1G. Robertson 525629 0/042

 8 TOMBOLA LOLA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 06/11/2020, R2, P 4P 5P (FEL)P M/1P. Akers 530633 0/078

 9 CHEVRON NEV 2 Weighted points score GAR, 07/11/2020, R4, P 4P 8P 5P M/1A. Woods 525195 0/072

 10 MASTER SHADY 1 Weighted points score KEM, 07/11/2020, R1, Y 4Y 4P 5P M/1J. Carter 498150 0/066

 11 BLACK CANDLES 2 Weighted points score GOS, 26/09/2020, R2, Y 4Y 7P 5P M/1T. Callen 523209 0/052

 12 FLYING MAXI 1 Weighted points score KEM, 07/11/2020, R2, Y 6Y 5P 8P M/1J. Carter 499223 0/048

 13 PUSH IT LEXI Weighted points score GAR, 09/10/2020, R3, P 6P 6Y M/1J. Sheen 507445 0/044

 14 LUCKY ELITE Weighted points score TAM, 10/10/2020, R3, Y 5Y 7Y 8P M/1K. Smith 496663 0/038
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 14 November 2020

P 4 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CANDY MOON Last start placegetter GAR, 07/11/2020, R8, P 3P 2P 3P 4/1/3T. Campbell 496965 5/4267

 2 JUNE TWENTY SIX Last start placegetter GAR, 07/11/2020, R5, P 2P 3P 3P 4/1/1C. Cathcart 523113 5/4216

 3 ABBONDANZA DIXIE Last start placegetter GAR, 07/11/2020, R5, P 3P (FEL)P 1P 4/1/2R. Neville 498353 5/4184

 4 GUY INCOGNITO Dropping in grade GAR, 07/11/2020, R8, P 4P 5P 7P 4/1/3C. Eaton 498221 11/4183

 5 BLAZIN' DAISY Weighted points score GAR, 06/11/2020, R1, P 5P 3P 7C 4/1/2C. Eaton 525591 5/4240

 6 RED RIDDLE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 30/10/2020, R9, P 7P 5P 1P 4/1/1J. Carter 495955 8/4206

 7 SONGAR SPECIAL Weighted points score GAR, 06/11/2020, R5, P 5P 2P 2P 4/1/3S. Greene 496228 7/6198

 8 KOBE THE WORKER Weighted points score GOS, 07/11/2020, R8, Y 1Y 5P 3P 4/1/3K. Cheetham 494245 16/13197

 9 TE AWA KISS Weighted points score RIC, 06/11/2020, R9, P 5P 2P 5P 4/1/1R. Polidano 492952 9/6168

 10 TOO LATE JAKE Weighted points score GAR, 31/10/2020, R2, P 8P 5P 8P 4/1/1R. Vines 522527 6/5153
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 14 November 2020

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WORTH THE WAIT Last start winner GAR, 06/11/2020, R7, P 1P 2P 2P 5/1R. Maguire 521374 4/3276

 2 BIG DAZZA Last start placegetter GAR, 07/11/2020, R7, P 3P 3P 1P 5/4D. Coxhedge 474813 1/0166

 3 SUPER START 2 Last start Provincial winner MAT, 02/11/2020, R9, P 1P 1Y 6Y 5/2M. Munn 508704 7/2238

 4 GRAND AUDREY Dropping in grade GAR, 07/11/2020, R8, P 8P 7P 6P 5/1C. Eaton 499065 9/8123

 5 HALCYON PRINCE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 07/11/2020, R8, Y 2Y 3P 1P 5/1C. Furner 496964 8/3274

 6 GUNNEDAH GIRL 2 Weighted points score TAM, 10/10/2020, R9, Y 6Y 7P 1P 5/2W. Marmara 525627 5/2233

 7 EMPRESS TEARS 2 Weighted points score RIC, 06/11/2020, R3, P 5P 1P 1P 5/2C. Perry 526622 4/2192

 8 LADY OF ROSEDALE Weighted points score GAR, 07/11/2020, R7, P 4P 6P 1Y 5/4K. Smith 521226 3/0176

 9 LIZ'S SNIPER 2 Weighted points score GUN, 29/10/2020, R6, P 7P 2Y 6Y 5/1W. Marmara 498259 6/3176

 10 SUPER FLYER 1 Weighted points score MAT, 02/11/2020, R9, P 6P 1Y 7Y 5/4H. Munn 507452 5/0176

 11 LUCK AND FUN Weighted points score GAR, 30/10/2020, R6, P 8P 1P 5P 5/1A. Woods 525203 5/3159

 12 ICY SPRING Weighted points score GAR, 07/11/2020, R5, P 8P 2P 4Y 5/1K. Sills 496044 4/3154

 13 POWERFUL PAT Weighted points score GOS, 03/11/2020, R11, M 1M 1M 6P 5/4R. Walters 478547 4/0145

 14 SON OF GUS Weighted points score GAR, 07/11/2020, R10, M 2M 3P 6M 5/1R. Groizard 475945 10/8145

 15 PEGASUS PAL 2 Weighted points score KEM, 07/11/2020, R6, Y 4Y 7P 4P 5/3G. Kelly 497001 7/1145

 16 HABANA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 07/11/2020, R7, P 7P 7P 2Y 5/3T. Ball 528212 2/1134

 17 TYPHOON JED Weighted points score GUN, 29/10/2020, R8, P 5P 3Y 3Y 5/4C. Stackman 491887 2/0126

 18 KEG Weighted points score GOS, 20/10/2020, R6, P 6P 5P 5P 5/2J. Porter 508829 3/2117

 19 MYSTERY GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 07/11/2020, R5, P 6P 6P 8P 5/2B. Sloan 497200 3/2105

 20 HARRY'S DOUBLE Weighted points score GOS, 07/11/2020, R4, Y 4Y 7P 5P 5/4P. Johnston 495191 1/0104

 21 CHLOE ZORRO Weighted points score GOS, 07/11/2020, R3, Y 1Y 4P 6P 5/4P. Johnston 500356 3/0103

 22 IKORA BALE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2020, R4, P (FEL)P 2P (FEL)Y 5/2J. Carter 499094 3/2102

 23 OVER EXPOSED Weighted points score RIC, 23/10/2020, R1, P (FEL)P 1P 7P 5/4J. Maitland 523274 1/096

 24 YORKEYS KNOB 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/10/2020, R4, P 7P 6P 3P 5/4B. Yates 508274 1/093

 25 TYPHOON CURLY Weighted points score GAR, 07/11/2020, R7, P 5P 6P 2Y 5/4K. Sills 491885 2/093

 26 RED ALL OVER Weighted points score GAR, 17/10/2020, R8, P 6P 4P 6P 5/1J. Edwards 494640 9/890

 27 BLAZIN' RINGO Weighted points score GAR, 06/11/2020, R8, P 6P 7P 8P 5/4C. Eaton 525594 1/090

 28 GUARD OF HONOUR Weighted points score GAR, 07/11/2020, R1, P 6P 6P 4P 5/2R. Walters 496550 3/284

 29 HALCYON PRINCESS 2 Weighted points score GOS, 07/11/2020, R8, Y 6Y 4P 6P 5/2R. Patterson 496969 6/283

 30 PIPER NIGRUM 2 Weighted points score GAR, 06/11/2020, R9, P 5P 5P 6P 5/4T. Mason 527514 1/081

 31 SUMMER SOPHIE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 06/11/2020, R8, P 8P 6P 8P 5/4R. Polidano 520641 1/078
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 14 November 2020

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 LUCY'S BEAR 2 Weighted points score GUN, 29/10/2020, R9, P 7P 5Y 4Y 5/3W. Marmara 498236 2/173

 33 FAR FETCHED 2 Weighted points score KEM, 07/11/2020, R3, Y 4Y 4P 8P 5/3J. Carter 497439 4/170
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 14 November 2020

P FFA 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ASTON RAPIDE Last start placegetter GAR, 07/11/2020, R8, P 2P 5P 1P 1/2M. Davidson 521941 9/8246

 2 GREEK BOMBSHELL 2 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 29/10/2020, R10, P 1P 6P 5P 1/3W. Marmara 498264 16/13309

 3 HUDSON BOLT 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 06/11/2020, R1, P 3P 4P 1P 2/1/2P. Tobin 526502 8/6288

 4 LUCHADOR Dropping in grade GAR, 07/11/2020, R8, P 7P 3P 3P 2/1/3J. Porter 522581 17/16300

 5 CURSED Weighted points score RIC, 04/11/2020, R8, P 2P 1P (FEL)P 2/1/3J. Mackay 494126 13/2372

 6 TIME VIOLATION Weighted points score GAR, 31/10/2020, R9, P 4P 2P 2P 3/1/2J. Edwards 497202 6/5264

 7 CANDY MOON Last start placegetter GAR, 07/11/2020, R8, P 3P 2P 3P 4/1/3T. Campbell 496965 5/4267

 8 JUNE TWENTY SIX Last start placegetter GAR, 07/11/2020, R5, P 2P 3P 3P 4/1/1C. Cathcart 523113 5/4216

 9 ABBONDANZA DIXIE Last start placegetter GAR, 07/11/2020, R5, P 3P (FEL)P 1P 4/1/2R. Neville 498353 5/4184

 10 GUY INCOGNITO Dropping in grade GAR, 07/11/2020, R8, P 4P 5P 7P 4/1/3C. Eaton 498221 11/4183

 11 BLAZIN' DAISY Weighted points score GAR, 06/11/2020, R1, P 5P 3P 7C 4/1/2C. Eaton 525591 5/4240

 12 RED RIDDLE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 30/10/2020, R9, P 7P 5P 1P 4/1/1J. Carter 495955 8/4206

 13 SONGAR SPECIAL Weighted points score GAR, 06/11/2020, R5, P 5P 2P 2P 4/1/3S. Greene 496228 7/6198

 14 KOBE THE WORKER Weighted points score GOS, 07/11/2020, R8, Y 1Y 5P 3P 4/1/3K. Cheetham 494245 16/13197

 15 TE AWA KISS Weighted points score RIC, 06/11/2020, R9, P 5P 2P 5P 4/1/1R. Polidano 492952 9/6168

 16 TOO LATE JAKE Weighted points score GAR, 31/10/2020, R2, P 8P 5P 8P 4/1/1R. Vines 522527 6/5153
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 14 November 2020

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MR. BEETHOVEN Last start placegetter GAR, 07/11/2020, R3, P 2P 3P 5P M/1A. Woods 529610 0/0128

 2 ALICE ALMIGHTY Last start placegetter GAR, 07/11/2020, R3, P 3P 2P 4P M/1A. Woods 529609 0/0122

 3 ASTON MADISON 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 09/10/2020, R1, P 3P 4Y 7P M/1G. Kelly 520918 0/070

 4 WONDER WOOLLY Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GUN, 29/10/2020, R2, P

COO, 05/10/2020, R1, Y

2P 3Y 8P M/1M. Munn 525565 0/0112

 5 MISS STAR Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 31/10/2020, R4, P 7P 5P 3P M/1D. Coxhedge 474818 0/086

 6 MAGIC BOW Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 07/11/2020, R2, Y 2Y 4P 4P M/1R. Walters 528310 0/083

 7 IRINKA PAT 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAM, 17/10/2020, R1, Y 6P 4Y 3Y M/1M. Munn 496415 0/078

 8 SOUR APPLE 2 First start M/1M. Munn 531448 0/00

 9 MASTER SHADY 2 Weighted points score KEM, 07/11/2020, R1, Y 4Y 4P 5P M/1J. Carter 498150 0/066

 10 SWAN'S OPAL Weighted points score GAR, 06/11/2020, R3, P 4P 6P M/1S. Atkins 531376 0/052

 11 ROSEDALE LASS Weighted points score MAT, 17/08/2020, R3, P 5P 4Y 7P M/1K. Smith 521228 0/050

 12 FLYING MAXI 2 Weighted points score KEM, 07/11/2020, R2, Y 6Y 5P 8P M/1J. Carter 499223 0/048

 13 TIME TO SHOUT 2 Weighted points score MUS, 25/10/2020, R7, Y 4Y 6Y 8P M/1H. Munn 530169 0/046
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 14 November 2020

P 4/5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HALCYON PRINCE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 07/11/2020, R8, Y 2Y 3P 1P 4/1/3C. Furner 496964 8/4274

 2 STENT 3 Last start placegetter GAR, 07/11/2020, R1, P 3P 3P 4P 5/4T. Desira 530051 1/0183

 3 DOZER MULWEE 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 06/11/2020, R6, P 3P 2P 8P 5/1C. Burns 497595 9/4175

 4 SUPER START 1 Last start Provincial winner MAT, 02/11/2020, R9, P 1P 1Y 6Y 5/1M. Munn 508704 7/3238

 5 LET'S SEE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 07/11/2020, R2, P 3P 2P 3P 5/2M. Davidson 525179 4/2246

 6 THUNDER TEARS 2 Weighted points score RIC, 06/11/2020, R6, P 4P 1P 1P 5/1C. Perry 526618 4/3243

 7 SUPER FLYER 2 Weighted points score MAT, 02/11/2020, R9, P 6P 1Y 7Y 5/2H. Munn 507452 5/2176

 8 SON OF FERNANDO Weighted points score GAR, 06/11/2020, R5, P 7P 2P 2P 5/4E. Want 526635 3/0174

 9 MY MATE SARGE Weighted points score MAT, 09/11/2020, R3, P 3P 7P 3P 5/2P. Roderick 517384 4/2171

 10 PIRATA Weighted points score GAR, 24/10/2020, R1, P 4P 2P 7P 5/1R. Groizard Jnr 488928 4/3150

 11 UNITED STAND 2 Weighted points score RIC, 06/11/2020, R6, P 6P 4P 2P 5/3A. Marshall 497174 5/1150

 12 DOMINANT DAN Weighted points score MAT, 28/09/2020, R6, P 6P 6C 7P 5/2S. Atkins 523892 7/2131

 13 JUNGLELAND 2 Weighted points score GAR, 30/10/2020, R6, P 5P 6P 8P 5/4I. Hanna 498474 1/0106

 14 HALCYON PRINCESS 1 Weighted points score GOS, 07/11/2020, R8, Y 6Y 4P 6P 5/1R. Patterson 496969 6/383
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 14 November 2020

P MDN 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SILVER BANNER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WPK, 04/11/2020, R1, P 3P 5P M/1B. Gibbons 528823 0/088

 2 IRINKA PAT 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAM, 17/10/2020, R1, Y 6P 4Y 3Y M/1M. Munn 496415 0/078

 3 KOTONI BANNER First start M/1B. Gibbons 528821 0/00

 4 HALF THINKING Unplaced after 1 start DAP, 01/10/2020, R2, P 4P M/1T. Halley 526583 0/058

 5 RED WOMBAT 2 Unplaced after 1 start WPK, 04/11/2020, R1, P 8P M/1P. Akers 535660 0/025

 6 GRACEFUL LASS Weighted points score TAM, 17/10/2020, R1, Y 4Y 5Y 7Y M/1K. Smith 521237 0/064

 7 TIME TO SHOUT 1 Weighted points score MUS, 25/10/2020, R7, Y 4Y 6Y 8P M/1H. Munn 530169 0/046
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 14 November 2020

P NG 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHRISSIE BANNER Last start winner GAR, 07/11/2020, R2, P 1P 7C 3P 3/1/3B. Gibbons 528820 11/1360

 2 CAIRNLEA BLUE Weighted points score BGC, 06/11/2020, R6, 1 4C 6C 1P 3/1/3D. Campbell 495975 10/3158

 3 IN YOUR TIME Last start placegetter GAR, 07/11/2020, R2, P 2P 1P 3C 4/1/3B. Evans 498402 5/4302

 4 HELLO ROBBO 2 Weighted points score WPK, 07/11/2020, R10, M 3M 1M 6P 4/1/3E. Robertson 468507 16/0250

 5 LET'S SEE 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 07/11/2020, R2, P 3P 2P 3P 5/3M. Davidson 525179 4/1246

 6 STENT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 07/11/2020, R1, P 3P 3P 4P 5/4T. Desira 530051 1/0183

 7 DOZER MULWEE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 06/11/2020, R6, P 3P 2P 8P 5/3C. Burns 497595 9/1175

 8 UNITED STAND 1 Weighted points score RIC, 06/11/2020, R6, P 6P 4P 2P 5/2A. Marshall 497174 5/2150
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 14 November 2020

P 1 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WHATTA LURKER 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 07/11/2020, R9, P 3P 3P 3P 1/2C. Eaton 486778 17/16306

 2 GREEK BOMBSHELL 1 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 29/10/2020, R10, P 1P 6P 5P 1/3W. Marmara 498264 16/13309
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 14 November 2020

P 2 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MARBEL CHIMES Last start placegetter GAR, 07/11/2020, R9, P 2P 4P 5P 2/1/1G. Greene 496227 7/6291

 2 HUDSON BOLT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 06/11/2020, R1, P 3P 4P 1P 2/1/2P. Tobin 526502 8/6288

 3 THUNDA TOUCH 2 Weighted points score GAR, 07/11/2020, R9, P 6P 5P 1P 2/1/1J. Porter 491987 11/10279
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 14 November 2020

P 4 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RED RIDDLE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 30/10/2020, R9, P 7P 5P 1P 4/1/1J. Carter 495955 8/4206
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 14 November 2020

P 2 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HELLO ROBBO 1 Dropping in grade GAR, 24/10/2020, R11, P 3M 1M 6P 2/1/3E. Robertson 468507 16/8250

 2 KNIGHT'S PAGE Weighted points score MAT, 09/11/2020, R6, P 4P 4P 2P 2/1/2G. Masterson 494646 15/14199
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